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POLITICAL ENVIRONMENT
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SENATE CONTROL PREFERENCE: CONTESTED OVERSAMPLE
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CANDIDATE SUPPORT COMPARISON

HARRIS POLICIES: TRUMP POLICIES: @ Support
SUPPORT/OPPOSE SUPPORT/OPPOSE ~ @Oppose

49 50 49 48 50 49 52,8 48 49 48 49 % 51 50 51 50’53 52 52 51 5o 51 5o
— — —
42 46 45 47 46 46 47 47 48 45 45 46 5 45 46 45 46 4, 45 47 46 46 45 47
Jul. 23rd Sept. 6th Sept. 19th Oct. 16th Oct. 23rd Oct. 30th Feb. Mar. Mar. Apr. Apr. May Feb. Aug. Sept.Sept. Nov. Apr. Jul. Sept.Sept. Oct. Oct. Oct.

21st 4th 18th 8th 22nd 6th 11th 15th 4th 14th 14th 14th 23rd 6th 19th 16th 23rd 30th

76 75 75 77
61

36

19
Liberal Moderate Conservative Contested State OS Liberal Moderate Conservative Contested State OS
(21%) (36%) (40%) (N=531) (21%) (36%) (40%) (N=531)

‘-‘_-_ October 28-30, 2024 4



Thinking about the 2024 elections, which of the following issues would you say is most
important to deciding for whom you will vote?
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Most Important Issue Trend
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PRESIDENTIAL BALLOT

If the 2024 election for President were held today and the candidates were Donald Trump, the Republican, and

Kamala Harris, the Democrat, for whom would you vote? Or, if you have already voted, for whom did you vote?
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TRUMP APPROVAL

Thinking about the job that Donald Trump did as President, would you say you approve or disapprove of the job he did?
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& STABILITY



Thinking about democracy and the 2024 presidential election, please tell me if you
agree or disagree with the following statement:
"The past four years under Joe Biden and Kamala Harris have led to the decline of American values and success.
They are the real threat to American stability.”

@ Strongly Agree

@® Somewhat Agree
@ Somewhat Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree
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Thinking about democracy and the 2024 presidential election, please tell me if you
agree or disagree with the following statement:
“"Donald Trump is more focused on protecting the constitutional freedoms and values of Americans than Kamala Harris.”

@ Strongly Agree

@® Somewhat Agree
@ Somewhat Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree
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Thinking again about democracy and the 2024 presidential election, please tell me if you
agree or disagree with the following statement:
"Donald Trump didn't arrest political opponents or destroy American democracy when he was President.
He's already proven he won't do what Democrats say he will.”

@ Strongly Agree
@® Somewhat Agree
Oversample @ Somewhat Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
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